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Making Bristol fairer for people 
and the planet 
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We have thought of ten 
ideas to make action on 
climate change fair. 

Climate change is how our planet is 
getting dangerously hot.   
It is getting hot because businesses 
are using dirty fuels like gas.  
This makes problems like lots of 
bad weather. 

Climate change is often extra bad 
for people who are treated 
unfairly.  
For example people who don’t 
have much money are more likely 
to live in houses that might flood. 

There will be big changes in Bristol 
soon to try to stop climate change. 
We want to make sure the changes 
are good for everyone. 
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People doing work to look after the 
planet are asked to use our ten 
ideas. That way their plans can be 
good for everyone. 

The people who wrote these ideas 
know what it is like to be treated 
unfairly. For example one of them is 
Disabled.  
They also asked lots of people like 
them for ideas. 

Idea One: People looking after the 
planet should talk to people who 
are treated unfairly and ask for help 
when making plans. 

This will mean the needs of 
everyone will be thought about. 
Then the changes can be good and 
fair. 
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Idea two: New jobs are being made 
to look after the planet.  
The jobs should be fair and good 
for everyone. This includes 
Disabled people. 

For example there should be 
training so that people have the 
skills to do the jobs. 
 
 
 
 
Idea three: Groups that are treated 
unfairly should be helped to take 
action that is good for the planet 
and nature. 

For example people could get help 
to work with their neighbours to 
look after local animals. 
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Idea four: People with lots of power 
should make big changes that let 
people like us make the small changes.  

For example we can look after the 
planet by taking the bus.  But it is easier 
to get the bus if the buses are good. 
For example everyone should have a 
bus stop close to their home. 
 
 
 
Idea five: The costs and savings that 
come from looking after the planet 
should be shared fairly. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
For example solar panels make energy 
from the sun.  
They save people money but they cost 
a lot to buy. Everyone could be helped 
to buy them. 
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Idea six: People should talk in a way 
that means everyone can understand. 

For example people should make Easy 
Read booklets like this one about their 
work. 

 

Idea seven: People should act in ways 
that are good for other countries. 
Climate change is often worse in other 
countries. (Climate change is how our 
planet is getting dangerously hot.) 
 
 
 
For example sometimes our rubbish is 
sent to other countries to get rid of. 
Bristol should make sure not to do this. 
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Idea eight: Bristol should make sure 
everyone will be safe when climate 
change makes the weather worse. 
(Climate change is how our planet is 
getting dangerously hot.) 

For example having lots of trees makes 
streets cooler in hot weather.   
Everyone should have trees on their 
street. Not just people with lots of 
money. 

Idea nine: Streets and buildings will be 
changed to look after the planet. These 
changes should also make them good 
for everyone. 

For example streets could be changed 
so that there are fewer cars and people 
can walk, wheel and play in them 
safely. 
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Idea ten: Businesses, charities and 
councils should be fairer. 
For example banks should treat 
people better. 
 

 
 
 
People should also make their own 
ideas and actions fairer.  
Everyone can do more to care for 
other people. 

We are asking every business, charity 
and council in the city to promise to 
use these ten ideas. 

You can get in touch with us by 
emailing 
BristolJTDeclaration@gmail.com. 
 

 


